國巴巴巴巴巴�t�iddle Pressure
严品筒介 Products Introduction
YB1 系列中圧計片泵是YB型泵的改迸严品 ， 适用于中圧液圧系统． 「泛成用于各秤机床、 自劫練、
経工机械 交通机械、 衣此机械及各秤圧力机等液圧系统．
YB1 Series vane pumps with middle pressure are the improvement of YB type, used in the
hydraulic system with middle pressure, and they can be widely us,ed in cutting, automated
line, light industry, transportation, agricultural machinery as w,ell as different pressure
machines and so forth.

Port positions (Viewed from shaft
end) :
没定抽端泵出油口向上
Outlet of shaft end pump is set to
be on the upper side
戏泵的盜端泵出油口
Outlet of cover end pump:
A、 B、 L 、 R
迸油口Inlet : A、 B、 L、 R
3O
技木繯格Specifications
·单泵Single Pump
YB,-2.5 2.5 0.6
YB1-4 4 0.9
CPl I 1450 l 5.3
l YB1-6.3 6.3 1.4 l
YBi-10 10 2.2
YB1-12.5 12 5 1.6
YB1-16 16 2.0
CP2 I l 8.7
I I
YB1-20 20 2.6
YB,-25 25 6.3 3.3
YB,·31.5 31.5 4.2
CP3 丨 YB,-40 40 960 5.2 16
YB,-50 50 6.5
YB1-63 63 8.2
YB,-80 80 10.3
CP4 l I 20
丨 l YB1-100 100 12.8
YB1-125 125 16.0
·汊趺泵Double Pumps
CPll YBl-2.5 ~10/2.5~10 CP33 YB,-31.5~50/31.5~50
CP21 YB,-12.5~25/2.5~10 CP41 YBl-63 ~125/2.5~10
CP22 YB,-12.5~25/12.5~25 CP42 YB1-63~125/12.5~25